A FLIGHT-
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

B FLIGHT-
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

C FLIGHT-
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

D FLIGHT-
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

LADIES 9 HOLE LEAGUE
August 26th Tournament
Low Gross, Low Net

Carol Hopkins
Teri Carrier
Laurie Nilsen
Jan Dedominicus

Judy Jones
Chris Boswell
Connie French
Kathy Brodeur

Joanne Amenta
Joanne Pomerantz
Christine Kasson
Allison Schmitz

Kelly Cross

Jean Eichner
Wendy Mackstutis
Jerri Pease

47
49
36
37

51
56
37
40mc

54
59
36
38

60
66mc
34
42mc

PRO SHOP SIDE GAME KICKERS
Gross Score Ends in 2

$13 each

Rita Law

Ginger Sullivan

Diane Birittell

52
62
72

$10
$7
$10
$7

$10
$7
$10
$7

$10
$7
$10
$7

$10
$7
$10
$7



